n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n

+ 10%)
0Operating Temperature 0 to 55 C.
HOW TO ORDER
VZ-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Single Channel Data Logger
SINGLE CHANNEL DATA LOGGER VZ-70
Configuration and add-on otpions
1 POWER SUPPLY
490 to 270 VAC, 50/60 Hz A
424 V DC (+ 10%) D
2 RE-TRANSMISSION
44 to 20 mA DC G
4Re-transmission not required N
3 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail mounting    D
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution    W
(Polycarbonate enclosure, Ingress6 protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof Ex-dexecution    X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS